

Implementation of the COUNCIL DIRECTIVE 1999/31/EC of 26 April 1999

on the landfill of waste in the new EU member state region

Václav Horák, Ing.

Vice-president of the South Moravian Region Responsible for the environment





- Introducing the South Moravian Region (SMR)
- Implementation of Directive 1999/31/EC in the Czech Republic
- Waste Management Plan of South Moravia (WMP SMR)
- Implementing specific measures in SMR
- WMP SMR performance assessment for 2004





Czech Republic in Europe



Region of South Moravia in the Czech Republic

